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	ALASKA NATIVE TRIBAL HEALTH CONSORTIUM
	Yekaterina Manyoky, APP
Instructor
ANTHC Designee
	4115 Ambassador Drive, 2nd Floor
Anchorage, AK 99508
	Phone:
Fax:
Email:
	729-4587
729-2447
ylmanyoky@anthc.org

	TANANA CHIEFS CONFERENCE
	Gabe Schuldt
Training Center Coordinator

	201 1st Ave., Ste. 100
Fairbanks, AK 99701
	Phone:
Fax:
Email:
	452-8251
450-3978
Gabe.Schuldt@tananachiefs.org

	NORTON SOUND HEALTH CORPORATION
	Dan Thomas, PA-C Chair (12/23)
Curriculum Coordinator

	PO Box 966
Nome, AK 99762

	Phone:
Fax:
Email:
	443-3324
443-3610
thomasdan@NSHCORP.ORG

	YUKON KUSKOKWIM HEALTH CORPORATION                        
	Luvae Southerland, PA-C
Training Center Coordinator

	PO Box 528
Bethel, AK 99559
	Phone: 
Fax:
Email:
	543-6595
543-6073
Luvae_Southerland@ykhc.org


	Field CHA Programs

	ALEUTIAN ISLANDS PRIBILOF ASSOCIATION
	Lori Jackson, FNP-C
Medical Director
	
	Phone:
Fax:
Email:
	859-2254
279-4351
lorij@apiai.org

	BRISTOL BAY AREA HEALTH CORPORATION
	Sheri Onate
Instructor 
	PO Box 130
Dillingham, AK 99576
	Phone:
Fax:
Email:
	842-4876 x3242
842-9315
sonate@bbahc.org

	NORTH SLOPE BOROUGH
	Karina Ahkivigak
Instructor
	PO Box 69
Barrow, AK  99723
	Phone:
Fax:
Email:
	852-0256
852-0357
Karina.Ahkivgak@north-slope.org

	NORTON SOUND HEALTH CORPORATION
	Terri Douglas
Assistant Director
	PO Box 966
Nome, AK 99762

	Phone:
Fax:
Email:
	443-2674
443-3610
tdouglas@nshcorp.org

	SOUTHCENTRAL FOUNDATION
	Sarah Nelson
CHAP Specialist
	4320 Diplomacy Dr, 
Ste. 2630
Anchorage, AK 99508
	Phone:
Fax:
Email:
	729-3954
729-4356
snelson@SouthcentralFoundation.com

	YUKON KUSKOKWIM HEALTH CORPORATION                        
	Joseph Okitkun
Deputy Director


	PO Box 528
Bethel, AK 99559
	Phone: 
Fax:
Email:
	543-6120
543-6143
Joseph_Okitkun@ykhc.org

	ANTHC CHAP 
	
	
	

	ALASKA NATIVE TRIBAL HEALTH CONSORTIUM
	Carolyn Craig, PA-C
CHAP Director
	4115 Ambassador Drive, 2nd Floor
Anchorage, AK 99508
	Phone:
Fax:
Email:
	729-2433
729-2447
clcraig@anthc.org 
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